
 2024 Holiday Schedule 

Revised   Sep 2023 

Holiday Day/Date Hours 

New Years’ Day Monday, January 1 
Erev Passover  Monday, April 22 
Passover (1)  Tuesday, April 23 
Passover (2)  Wednesday, April 24 
Erev Yom Tov  Sunday, April 28 
Passover (7)  Monday, April 29 
Passover (8)  Tuesday, April 30 
Memorial Day  Monday, May 27 

8:00 am – 1:00 pm 
5:30 am – 3:00 pm  
Closed 
Closed 
8:00 am – 6:00 pm 
Closed 
Closed 
8:00 am – 1:00 pm (building/indoor pool)

11:00 am – 8:00 pm (outdoor pool)

Erev Shavuot Tuesday, June 11 
Shavuot (1) Wednesday, June 12 
Shavuot (2) Thursday, June 13 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

 

Erev Rosh Hashanah Wednesday, Oct 2 

5:30 am – 6:00 pm 
Closed   
Closed 

8:00 am – 1:00 pm (building/indoor pool)

10:00 am – 6:00 pm (outdoor pool) 

8:00 am – 1:00 pm (building/indoor pool)

10:00 am – 6:00 pm (outdoor pool) 

5:30 am – 3:00 pm 
Rosh Hashanah (1) Thursday, Oct 3 Closed 
Rosh Hashanah (2) Friday, Oct 4  Closed 
Erev Yom Kippur (Kol Nidre) Friday, Oct 11 5:30 am – 3:00 pm 
Yom Kippur  Saturday, Oct 12 Closed 
Erev Sukkot  Wednesday, Oct 16  5:30 am – 6:00 pm 
Sukkot (1) Thursday, Oct 17 Closed 
Sukkot (2) Friday, Oct 18  Closed 
Erev Sh’mini Atzeret  Wednesday, Oct 23  5:30 am – 6:00 pm 
Sh’mini Atzeret Thursday, Oct 24 Closed 
Simchat Torah  Friday, Oct 25   Closed 
Thanksgiving Eve Wednesday, November 27 5:30 am – 6:00 pm 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 29  8:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Christmas Eve  Tuesday, December 24 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Christmas Day  Wednesday, December 25 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
New Year’s Eve Tuesday December 31 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 


